Wyoming Amusement Services
4205 Salt Creek Hwy

0 Casper, WY 82601 0
Dartboard Standings File for TEAS18 - TUESDAY POOL EAST 2018

Report Date: 12/12/2018

League: TEAS18, TUESDAY POOL EAST 2018
Report Date: 12/12/2018

Division A

Team | Gam Win % | Tot Gams | Gam Wins | Rnd Win % | Tot Rnds | Rnd Wins | Tot Pts |
------------------- R D e e e e

STRIGHT SHOOTERS | 52.9 | 280 | 148 | 62.1 | 70 | 43.5 | 2280 |

INPONGS USED CARS | 62.3 | 260 | 162 | 61.5 | 65 | 40 | 2154 |

HIRED GUNS | 58.5 | 260 | 152 | 60.8 | 65 | 39.5 | 2136 |

THE DELINQUENTS | 61.1 | 280 | 171 | 60.0 | 70 | 42 | 2297 |

PLOWS WILD BUNCH | 56.5 | 260 | 147 | 58.5 | 65 | 38 | 2088 |

HOLEY SMOKES | 50.8 | 260 | 132 | 56.9 | 65 | 37 | 2095 |

DEAD RINGERS | 45.8 | 260 | 119 | 37.7 | 65 | 24.5 | 2002 |

00PS WRONG POCKET | 31.8 | 280 | 89 | 27.1 | 70 | 19 | 2154 |

AMERICAN SHOOTERS | 30.4 | 260 | 79 | 25.4 | 65 | 16.5 | 1911 |
------------------- R D e e e e

Last Match Results

Team | Against | Date | Week | Tot Gams | Gam Wins | Tot Rnds | Rnd Wins | Tot Pts |
------------------- e T R e e S e e L L Lt )
INPONGS USED CARS | AMERICAN SHOOTERS | 12/11/2018 | 15 | 20 | 18 | 5 | 5 | 191 |
PLOWS WILD BUNCH | OOPS WRONG POCKET | 12/11/2018 | 15 | 20 | 14 | 5 | 3| 180 |
STRIGHT SHOOTERS | DEAD RINGERS | 12/11/2018 | 15 | 20 | 11 | 5 | 4 | 166 |
——————————————————— B e e e e e et L LR
Team | Against | Date | Week | Tot Gams | Gam Wins | Tot Rnds | Rnd Wins | Tot Pts |
------------------- e T R e e S e e L L Lt )
THE DELINQUENTS | HIRED GUNS | 12/11/2018 | 15 | 20 | 10 | 5 | 4 | 166 |
HIRED GUNS | THE DELINQUENTS | 12/11/2018 | 15 | 20 | 10 | 5 | 1 160 |
DEAD RINGERS | STRIGHT SHOOTERS | 12/11/2018 | 15 | 20 | 9 | 5 | 1 147 |
HOLEY SMOKES | PLOWS WILD BUNCH | 12/04/2018 | 14 | 20 | 7| 5 | o | 154 |
00PS WRONG POCKET | PLOWS WILD BUNCH | 12/11/2018 | 15 | 20 | 6 | 5 | 2 | 152 |
AMERICAN SHOOTERS | INPONGS USED CARS | 12/11/2018 | 15 | 20 | 2 | 5 | 0 | 137 |
——————————————————— B e e e e e et L LR

8 Ball games, sorted by Team + Average Points:

Player | TotalPoint | AvgPts | Games | Wins | Consec | EOB | ERO | 10-0 |
——————————————————— B et e e e
AMERICAN SHOOTERS |
Ernie Shumaker Jr | 400 | 7.69 | 52 | 25 | 6| o o] o |
RON NORRIS | 386 | 7.42 | 52 | 23| 4] e o] o |
ERIK MASHEK | 139 | 6.95 | 20 | 5 | 2 | o | o | o |
Melissa Shumaker | 272 |  6.18 | 44 | 12 | 2| e | o] o |
ROBIN BERG | 229 | 5.73 | 40 | 8 | 2 | o | o | o |
STEVE POPE | 257 |  5.35 | 48 | 6 | 2] e | o] o |
Team Totals: | 1683 | 6.57 | 256 | 79| 6| o o] o |
|
DEAD RINGERS |
——————————————————— B et e e e
Player | TotalPoint | AvgPts | Games | Wins | Consec | EOB | ERO | 10-0 |
------------------- B e e S e et T e e e 1
JUAN DURAN | 172 |  8.60 | 20| 14 | 9| e o] o |
Tammy Haverlock | 361 | 8.20 | 44 | 26 | 8| o] o] o |
GREG WARFIELD | 370 | 7.71 | a8 | 22 | 3] o] o] o |
JUDSON THOREN | 91 | 7.58 | 12 | 5 | 2| e o] o |
Mike Schrader | 386 | 7.42 | 52 | 22| 3| e o] o |
RAY WALLACE | 349 | 7.27 | a8 | 21 | a| o o] o |
JOHN SOUTHWICK | 359 | 6.90 | 52 | 22| 3] o] o] o |
Jeremiah Schrader | 26 |  6.50 | 4 | 1 | 1] o] o] o |
Team Totals: | 2114 |  7.55 | 280 | 133 | 9| e | o] o |
|
HIRED GUNS |
TRAVIS WALSH | 471 | 9.06 | 52 | 40 | 8 | o | 3| 2 |
Dusty Mack | 309 | 8.58 | 36 | 23 | 10 | o | o | o |
BLAINE DEBYAH | 420 | 8.08 | 52 | 29| 6| e o] o |
Dan Mack | 97 | 8.e8 | 12 | 8 | 41 o] o] o |
Michelle GAMROTH | 379 | 7.90 | 48 | 23 | 6 | o | o | o |
Troy Maben | 220 | 7.86 | 28 | 16 | 4 | o | o | o |
Team Totals: | 1896 | 8.32 | 228 | 139 | 10 | o | 3| 2 |
|



HOLEY SMOKES
WALKER AGEE
BRITTNEY SISCO

CHRIS EDMONDS
BOBBY HEIDE
STANLEY MORRISON
AARON MORRISON
RACHEAL LOGAN
Robynne Bacus
Team Totals:

INPONGS USED CARS
GARY STEWART
Randy Boyles
IMPONG VERACHAK
Pancho Jaime

Dan Selvig

Team Totals:

OOPS WRONG POCKET
Brian Allender
Scott Bell

Ryan Andrews
JEREMY HIATT

Pat Frost

JESSICA BELL
Team Totals:

PLOWS WILD BUNCH
Ron Schow

Phil Hinds

Stan Goodwin

RON CHANEY

Lynn Haines
Chari SCHOW
Team Totals:

STRIGHT SHOOTERS
Scott Solberg
MATT DOLE

JAY SIMS

JOSH SLOYER
KIMBERLY MULANAX
TAMMY MARTIN

KIM SOLBERG

Team Totals:

THE DELINQUENTS
DUSTY STATH
LORENZO GARCIA
EDUARDO LANDEROS
LUIS VARELA
JAVIER SOLIS
Team Totals:

{Substitutes}
KEVIN GEIST
JOSE LOPEZ
BRYCE GARNER
TIFFANY LOZIER
Avel Ortiz
JASON ELIZONDO
ERNIE LINTON
BRYCE COOK

TOM BUDDSS
KRISTEN ALLISON
Ryan Peaslee
CHRIS NELSON
NO SHOW

_—t — 4

_—t — 4

+——+ —+

448
448
433
424
358
2111

128
252
294
347
261

345
399
394
357
406
138
2039

471
201
407
309
358
404
46
2196

490
467
451
287
283
1978

———— e — o ——

—— — e ———— S —

9.14 | 28 | 22| 71 e | 1] 2 |
8.53 | 40 | 26 | 6| o o] o |
———————— B s et e e e et 4
AvgPts | Games | Wins | Consec | EOB | ERO | 10-0 |
-------- B e e s S E LT
8.25 | 36 | 20| 3] e o] o |
8.25 | 4 | 2| 1] e o] o |
7.43 | 40 | 22 | 5| eo| e] 1
7.00 | 4 | 2 | 2] e| e o |
6.39 | 44 | 12 | 2] e| o] o |
6.33 | 52 | 15 | 2] e o] o |
7.51 | 248 | 121 | 71 e 1] 3|
8.62 | 52 | 38| 71 e e 1
8.62 | 52 | 37| 71 e o] 1|
8.33 | 52 | 32 4] o 1] 1
8.15 | 52 | 30| 6| o o] o |
7.46 | 48 | 24 | 6| o o] o |
8.25 | 256 | 161 | 71 e 1] 3|
8.00 | 16 | 8 | 4] o o] o |
7.88 | 32 | 20| 7] e| e] o |
7.35 | 40 | 17 | 4] o] o] o |
6.67 | 52 | 15 | 2 1] e o |
6.53 | 40 | 11 | 2] e o] o |
———————— B s et e e e et 4
AvgPts | Games | Wins | Consec | EOB | ERO | 10-0 |
-------- B e e s S E LT
6.25 | 44 | 8 | 4] o] o] o |
6.95 | 224 | 79 | 71 1] e o |
8.63 | 40 | 27 | 14| o | o] o |
8.31 | 48 | 30 | 6] o o] o |
8.21 | 48 | 28 | 6] 1] o] o |
8.11 | 44 | 27 | | o] o] 1
7.81 | 52 | 25 | 7] e| e] o |
6.90 | 20 | 8 | 2] e o] o |
8.09 | 252 | 145 | 14| 1] e | 1|
9.06 | 52 | 39| 11| e]| e 1|
8.38 | 24 | 14 | 1] 1] e o |
7.83 | 52 | 29| 6] o 1] o |
7.73 | 40 | 19 | 4] o] o] o |
7.46 | 48 | 23 | 6| o] o] o |
7.21 | 56 | 24 | 3] eo| o] o |
5.75 | 8 | o | o] o] o] o |
7.84 | 280 | 148 | 1] 1] 1] 1
———————— B s et e e e et 4
AvgPts | Games | Wins | Consec | EOB | ERO | 10-0 |
-------- B e e s S E LT
8.75 | 56 | 43 | 1| e | o | 3|
8.34 | 56 | 36 | 5| e| o] o |
8.05 | 56 | 33| 6| o o] o |
7.97 36 20 6 [’ 0 ]
7.08 40 17 4 [’ 0 ]
8.11 244 149 11 [’ 0 3
10.00 4 4 4 [’ [’ ]
9.63 8 7 7 [’ [’ ]
8.50 8 5 4 [’ [’ ]
7.54 | 28 | 12 | 5| e e] o |
7.00 | 4 | 1 1] e| e] o |
6.75 4 1 1 [’ [’ ]
6.75 4 ] [’ [’ [’ ]
6.75 4 2 2 [’ [’ ]
6.25 | 4 | 2 | 2] e| e o |
5.42 | 52 | 10 | 2] e| e o |
5.25 4 1 1 [’ [’ ]
4.00 4 ] [’ [’ [’ ]
1.00 4 ] [’ [’ [’ ]
———————— B s et e e e et 4
AvgPts | Games | Wins | Consec | EOB | ERO | 10-0 |
-------- B e e s S E LT
6.46 | 132 | 45 | 71 e o] o |
———————— B s et e e e et 4

Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET " processing




