

Wyoming Amusement Services 4205 Salt Creek Hwy Casper, WY 82601

Dartboard Standings File for TEAS18 - TUESDAY POOL EAST 2018 Report Date: 12/12/2018

League: TEAS18, TUESDAY POOL EAST 2018

Report Date: 12/12/2018

Division A

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Round Wins

Team	Gam Win %	Tot Gams	Gam Wins	Rnd Win %	Tot Rnds	Rnd Wins	Tot Pts	
STRIGHT SHOOTERS	52.9	280	148	62.1	70	43.5	2280	
INPONGS USED CARS	62.3	260	162	61.5	65	40	2154	
HIRED GUNS	58.5	260	152	60.8	65	39.5	2136	
THE DELINQUENTS	61.1	280	171	60.0	70	42	2297	
PLOWS WILD BUNCH	56.5	260	147	58.5	65	38	2088	
HOLEY SMOKES	50.8	260	132	56.9	65	37	2095	
DEAD RINGERS	45.8	260	119	37.7	65	24.5	2002	
OOPS WRONG POCKET	31.8	280	89	27.1	70	19	2154	
AMERICAN SHOOTERS	30.4	260	79	25.4	65	16.5	1911	

Last Match Results

Team	Against	Date	Week	Tot Gams	Gam Wins	Tot Rnds	Rnd Wins	Tot Pts
INPONGS USED CARS PLOWS WILD BUNCH STRIGHT SHOOTERS	AMERICAN SHOOTERS OOPS WRONG POCKET DEAD RINGERS	12/11/2018 12/11/2018 12/11/2018	15 15 15	20 20 20	18 14 11	5 5 5	5 3 4	191 180 166
Team	Against	Date	Week	Tot Gams	Gam Wins	Tot Rnds	Rnd Wins	Tot Pts
THE DELINQUENTS HIRED GUNS DEAD RINGERS HOLEY SMOKES OOPS WRONG POCKET AMERICAN SHOOTERS	HIRED GUNS THE DELINQUENTS STRIGHT SHOOTERS PLOWS WILD BUNCH PLOWS WILD BUNCH INPONGS USED CARS	12/11/2018 12/11/2018 12/11/2018 12/04/2018 12/11/2018 12/11/2018	15 15 15 14 14 15	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	10 10 9 7 6	5 5 5 5 5 5	4 1 1 0 2	166 160 147 154 152 137

8 Ball games, sorted by Team + Average Points:

Player	TotalPoint	AvgPts	Games	Wins	Consec	EOB	ERO	10-0	ļ
AMERICAN SHOOTERS	j		,	,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		,		_
Ernie Shumaker Jr	400	7.69	52	25	6	0	0	0	П
RON NORRIS	386	7.42	52	23	4	0	0	0	Ĺ
ERIK MASHEK	139	6.95	20	5	2	0	0	0	Ĺ
Melissa Shumaker	272	6.18	44	12	2	0	0	0	Ĺ
ROBIN BERG	229	5.73	40	8	2	0	0	0	Ĺ
STEVE POPE	257	5.35	48	6	2	0	0	0	Ĺ
Team Totals:	1683	6.57	256	79	6	0	0	0	Ĺ
	į								
DEAD RINGERS	l								
Player	TotalPoint	+ ΛνσD+c	l Gamac I	Wine			FRO	10-0	†
	100a1F01110	Avgrts	Uailles	MILLO	consec	LOB	LINO	10-0	1
JUAN DURAN	172	8.60	20	14	9	0	. 0		i
Tammy Haverlock	361	8.20	44	26	8	0	0	0	i.
GREG WARFIELD	370	7.71	48	22	3	0	0	0	i.
JUDSON THOREN	91	7.58	12	5	2	0	0	0	i.
Mike Schrader	386	7.42	52	22	3	0	0	0	i.
RAY WALLACE	349	7.27	48	21	4	0	0	0	i.
JOHN SOUTHWICK	359	6.90	52	22	3	0	0	0	i.
Jeremiah Schrader	26	6.50	4	1	1	0	0	0	i.
Team Totals:	2114	7.55	280	133	9	0	0	0	Ĺ
	j								
HIRED GUNS									
TRAVIS WALSH	471	9.06	52	40	8	0	3	2	
Dusty Mack	309	8.58	36	23	10	0	0	0	
BLAINE DEBYAH	420	8.08	52	29	6	0	0	0	
Dan Mack	97	8.08	12	8	4	0	0	0	
Michelle GAMROTH	379	7.90	48	23	6	0	0	0	
Troy Maben	220	7.86	28	16	4	0	0	0	
Team Totals:	1896	8.32	228	139	10	0	3	2	
	I								

HOLEY SMOKES								
WALKER AGEE	256	9.14	28	22	7	0	1	2
BRITTNEY SISCO	341 +	8.53 +	40 +	26 +	6 +	0 +	0 +	0 ++
Player	TotalPoint	AvgPts	Games	Wins	Consec	EOB	ERO	10-0
CHRIS EDMONDS	297	8.25	36	20	3	0	0	0
BOBBY HEIDE	33	8.25	4	2	1	0	0	0
STANLEY MORRISON AARON MORRISON	297 28	7.43 7.00	40 4	22	5 2	0 0	0 0	1 0
RACHEAL LOGAN	281	6.39	44	1 12	2	0	1 0	
Robynne Bacus	329	6.33	52	15		j ø	j ø	j øj
Team Totals:	1862	7.51	248	121	7	0	1	3
INPONGS USED CARS								
GARY STEWART	448	8.62		38		0		: :
Randy Boyles	448	8.62	52	37	7	0	0	1 1
IMPONG VERACHAK Pancho Jaime	433 424	8.33 8.15	52 52	32 30	4 6	0 0	1 0	1 0
Dan Selvig	358	7.46	48	24		l ø		: :
Team Totals:	2111	:	:	161		:		: :
OODS HIDONG DOCKET								
OOPS WRONG POCKET Brian Allender	 128	8.00	16	8	4	0	0	0
Scott Bell	252	7.88	32	20	7	0	0	0
Ryan Andrews	294	7.35	40	17	4	0	0	0
JEREMY HIATT	347	6.67	52	15	2	1 1	0	0
Pat Frost	261 +	6.53 +	40 +	11 +	2 +	0 +	0 +	0 ++
,	TotalPoint		Games	Wins +	Consec			
JESSICA BELL	+ 275	6.25	44	+ 8			+ 0	+ 0
Team Totals:	1557							: :
PLOWS WILD BUNCH	[
Ron Schow	 345	8.63	40	27	14	0	0	0
Phil Hinds	399	8.31	48	30	6	0	0	0
Stan Goodwin	394	8.21	48	28	6	1	0	0
RON CHANEY	357	8.11	44 52	27	10 7	0	0	1
Lynn Haines Chari SCHOW	406 138	7.81 6.90	52	25 8	/	0 0	0 0	0 0
Team Totals:	2039	:	:	145		:	:	: :
STRIGHT SHOOTERS	 							
STRIGHT SHOOTERS								
Scott Solberg	 471	9.06	52	39	11	0	0	1
MATT DOLE	201	8.38	24	14	11	1	0	0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS	201 407	8.38 7.83	24 52	14 29	11 6	1 0	0	0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER	201 407 309	8.38 7.83 7.73	24 52 40	14 29 19	11 6 4	1 0 0	0 1 0	0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX	201 407	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46	24 52 40 48	14 29	11 6 4 6	1 0	0	0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN	201 407 309 358	8.38 7.83 7.73	24 52 40	14 29 19 23	11 6 4	1 0 0	0 1 0 0	0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG	201 407 309 358 404	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21	24 52 40 48 56	14 29 19 23 24	11 6 4 6 3	1 0 0 0 0	0 1 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals:	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84	24 52 40 48 56 8	14 29 19 23 24 0 148	11 6 4 6 3 0 11	1 0 0 0 0 1	0 1 0 0 0 1	0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals:	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84	24 52 40 48 56 8 280	14 29 19 23 24 0 148	11 6 4 6 3 0 11	1 0 0 0 0 1	0 1 0 0 0 1	0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals: Player THE DELINQUENTS	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84	24 52 40 48 56 8 280	14 29 19 23 24 0 148	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 Consec	1 0 0 0 0 0 1	0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals: Player THE DELINQUENTS DUSTY STATH	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 Games	14 29 19 23 24 0 148 Wins	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 Consec	1 0 0 0 0 1 EOB	0 1 0 0 0 0 1 ERO	0 0 0 0 0 1 10-0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals:	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 AvgPts 8.75 8.34	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 Games	14 29 19 23 24 0 148 Wins	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 Consec	1 0 0 0 0 1 EOB	0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals: Player THE DELINQUENTS DUSTY STATH LORENZO GARCIA EDUARDO LANDEROS	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 AvgPts 8.75 8.34 8.05	24 52 40 48 58 280 Games 56 56	14 29 19 23 24 0 148 Wins 43 36 33	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 Consec	1 0 0 0 0 1 EOB	0 1 0 0 0 0 1 ERO	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals:	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 AvgPts 8.75 8.34	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 Games	14 29 19 23 24 0 148 Wins	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 Consec	1	0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals:	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint 490 467 451 287	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 4	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 Games 56 56 56 36	14 29 19 23 24 0 148 Wins 43 36 33 20 17	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 1	1	0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals: Player THE DELINQUENTS DUSTY STATH LORENZO GARCIA EDUARDO LANDEROS LUIS VARELA JAVIER SOLIS Team Totals:	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint 490 467 451 287 283	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 4	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 Games 56 56 56 36 40	14 29 19 23 24 0 148 Wins 43 36 33 33 20 17	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 1	1	0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals: THE DELINQUENTS DUSTY STATH LORENZO GARCIA EDUARDO LANDEROS LUIS VARELA JAVIER SOLIS Team Totals: {Substitutes}	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint 490 467 451 287 283	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 4	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 Games 56 56 56 36 40	14 29 19 23 24 0 148 Wins 43 36 33 33 20 17	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 Consec	1	0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals: THE DELINQUENTS DUSTY STATH LORENZO GARCIA EDUARDO LANDEROS LUIS VARELA JAVIER SOLIS Team Totals: {Substitutes} KEVIN GEIST	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint 490 467 451 287 283 1978	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 4.75 8.75 8.75 8.34 8.05 7.97 7.08 8.11	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 Cames 56 56 56 36 40 244	14 29 23 24 0 148 Wins 33 36 33 20 17 149	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 11 5 6 6 6 4 11 4	1 0 0 0 0 1 EOB 0 0 0 0	0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals: THE DELINQUENTS DUSTY STATH LORENZO GARCIA EDUARDO LANDEROS LUIS VARELA JAVIER SOLIS Team Totals: {Substitutes} KEVIN GEIST JOSE LOPEZ BRYCE GARNER	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint 490 467 451 287 283 1978	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 Cames 56 56 56 36 40 244	14 29 23 24 0 148 	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 Consec	1	0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals:	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint 490 467 451 287 283 1978	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 Games 56 56 56 36 40 244 4 8 8 8	14 29 23 24 0 148 Wins 43 36 33 20 17 149	11 6 4 6 3 3 0 11 1	1	0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals:	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint 490 467 451 287 283 1978 40 77 68 211 28	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 +	24 52 48 48 56 8 280 	14 29 23 24 0 148 43 36 33 20 17 149 4 7 5	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 1 5 6 6 6 4 11 4 7 7 4 5 5 1	1	0	0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
ATT DOLE AY SIMS OSH SLOYER IMBERLY MULANAX AMMY MARTIN IM SOLBERG eam Totals: layer	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint 490 467 451 287 283 1978	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 Games 56 56 56 36 40 244 4 8 8 8	14 29 23 24 0 148 Wins 43 36 33 20 17 149	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 1 5 6 6 6 4 11 4 7 7 4 5 5 1	1	0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals:	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint 490 467 451 287 283 1978 40 77 68 211 28 211 28	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 Cames 56 56 56 36 40 244 4 8 8 8	14 29 23 24 0 148 Wins 43 36 33 20 17 149 4 7 5 12 1	11 6 4 6 6 6 4 11 4 5 5 1 1 1 0 0	1	0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals: Player THE DELINQUENTS DUSTY STATH LORENZO GARCIA EDUARDO LANDEROS LUIS VARELA JAVIER SOLIS Team Totals: {Substitutes} KEVIN GEIST JOSE LOPEZ BRYCE GARNER TIFFANY LOZIER AVEL ORTIZ JASON ELIZONDO ERNIE LINTON BRYCE COOK TOM BUDDSS	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint 490 467 451 287 283 1978 40 77 68 211 28 211 227 27 27	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 8.75 8.75 8.34 8.05 7.97 7.08 8.11 10.00 9.63 8.50 7.54 7.54 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 Games 56 56 56 36 40 244 4 8 8 8 8 8	14	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 1 5 6 6 6 4 1 11 4 7 7 4 5 5 1 1 0 0 2 2 2	1	0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals: Player THE DELINQUENTS DUSTY STATH LORENZO GARCIA EDUARDO LANDEROS LUIS VARELA JAVIER SOLIS Team Totals: {Substitutes} KEVIN GEIST JOSE LOPEZ BRYCE GARNER TIFFANY LOZIER AVel Ortiz JASON ELIZONDO ERNIE LINTON BRYCE COOK TOM BUDDSS KRISTEN ALLISON	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint 490 467 451 287 283 1978 40 77 68 211 28 27 27 27 27 27 25 282	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 Cames 56 56 56 36 40 244 4 8 8 8 8 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5	14 29 23 24 0 148 	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1	0	0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals: Player THE DELINQUENTS DUSTY STATH LORENZO GARCIA EDUARDO LANDEROS LUIS VARELA JAVIER SOLIS Team Totals: {Substitutes} KEVIN GEIST JOSE LOPEZ BRYCE GARNER TIFFANY LOZIER AVEL ORTIZ ASON ELIZONDO ERNIE LINTON BRYCE COOK TOM BUDDSS KRISTEN ALLISON Ryan Peaslee	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 280 56 56 56 56 36 40 244 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	14 29 23 24 0 148 	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 1	1	0	
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals: Player THE DELINQUENTS DUSTY STATH LORENZO GARCIA EDUARDO LANDEROS LUIS VARELA JAVIER SOLIS Team Totals: {Substitutes} KEVIN GEIST JOSE LOPEZ BRYCE GARNER TIFFANY LOZIER AVEL OPTIZ JASON ELIZONDO ERNIE LINTON BRYCE COOK TOM BUDDSS KRISTEN ALLISON	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint 490 467 451 287 283 1978 40 77 68 211 28 27 27 27 27 27 25 282	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 Cames 56 56 56 36 40 244 4 8 8 8 8 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5	14 29 23 24 0 148 Wins 43 36 33 20 17 149 4 7 5 12 1 1 0 1 0	11 6 4 6 3 3 0 11 1 5 6 6 6 4 4 11 1 5 5 1 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 0	1	0	0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals: Player THE DELINQUENTS DUSTY STATH LORENZO GARCIA EDUARDO LANDEROS LUIS VARELA JAVIER SOLIS Team Totals: {Substitutes} KEVIN GEIST JOSE LOPEZ BRYCE GARNER TIFFANY LOZIER AVEL ORTIZ JASON ELIZONDO ERNIE LINTON BRYCE COOK TOM BUDDSS KRISTEN ALLISON RYAN PEASLEC CHRIS NELSON NO SHOW	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint 490 467 451 287 283 1978 40 77 68 211 28 27 27 27 27 27 25 282 21 166 4	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 7.84 	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 280 56 56 56 36 40 244 4 8 8 8 28 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	14	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1	0	
MATT DOLE JAY SIMS JOSH SLOYER KIMBERLY MULANAX TAMMY MARTIN KIM SOLBERG Team Totals: Player THE DELINQUENTS DUSTY STATH LORENZO GARCIA EDUARDO LANDEROS LUIS VARELA JAVIER SOLIS Team Totals: {Substitutes} KEVIN GEIST JOSE LOPEZ BRYCE GARNER TIFFANY LOZIER AVEL ORTIZ JASON ELIZONDO ERNIE LINTON BRYCE COOK TOM BUDDSS KRISTEN ALLISON RYAN PEASLEC CHRIS NELSON NO SHOW	201 407 309 358 404 46 2196 TotalPoint 490 467 451 287 283 1978 40 77 68 211 28 27 27 27 27 27 25 282 21 16 4	8.38 7.83 7.73 7.46 7.21 5.75 8.75 8.75 8.34 8.05 7.97 7.08 8.11 10.00 9.63 8.50 7.54 7.54 	24 52 40 48 56 8 280 56 56 56 56 36 40 244 4 8 8 8 8 8 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	14	11 6 4 6 3 0 11 1 5 6 6 6 4 1 11 1 4 7 7 4 5 5 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 Consec	1 0 0 0 0 0 1 EOB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0	0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1